
  Università degli Studi di Roma “Tor Vergata” 

 

Starting from April 12, a Basic Chinese Language course (for a total of 60 hours) will start, by following this 

timetable: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

All the interested students can sign up here: 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSebgCl5ZnQq4P1CHoq_5wazH2cORnc6I3YE6IiwLTYiRrPIsg/vie

wform?usp=sf_link within April 25.  

This course will allow students with 6 CFU for Extra Activity.  

Day Time Room 

Thursday, April 12 2018 
17:00 - 
19:00 

P3 

Friday, April 13 2018 9:00 - 11:00 P1 

Thursday, April 19 2018 
17:00 - 
19:00 

P3 

Friday, April 20 2018 9:00 - 11:00 P1 

Thursday, April 26 2018 
17:00 - 
19:00 

P3 

Friday, April 27 2018 9:00 - 11:00 P1 

Thursday, May 3 2018 
17:00 - 
19:00 

P3 

Friday, May 4 2018 9:00 - 11:00 S11 

Thursday, May 10 2018 
17:00 - 
19:00 

P3 

Friday, May 11 2018 9:00 - 12:00 P1 

Thursday, May 17 2018 
17:00 - 
19:00 

P3 

Friday, May 18 2018 9:00 - 12:00 P1 

Thursday, May 24 2018 
16:00 - 
19:00 

P3 

Friday, May 25 2018 9:00 - 13:00 P3 

Thursday, May 31 2018 
16:00 - 
19:00 

P3 

Friday, June 1 2018 9:00 - 13:00 P3 

Thursday, June 7 2018 
16:00 - 
19:00 

P3 

Friday, June 8 2018 9:00 - 13:00 P3 

Thursday, June 14 2018 
16:00 - 
19:00 

P3 

Friday, June 15 2018 9:00 - 13:00 P3 

Thursday, June 21 2018 
16:00 - 
19:00 

P3 

Friday, June 22 2018 9:00 - 13:00 P3 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSebgCl5ZnQq4P1CHoq_5wazH2cORnc6I3YE6IiwLTYiRrPIsg/viewform?usp=sf_link
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSebgCl5ZnQq4P1CHoq_5wazH2cORnc6I3YE6IiwLTYiRrPIsg/viewform?usp=sf_link

